
FCF/FCL FEEDERS AND LOADERS 送料装置和上料装置

FCF/FCL
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Automatic loading systems for compression springs and cylindrical components
压簧和圆柱弹簧自动上料系统

• 弹簧覆盖范围广
• 快速设置：更换产品设置时间少
• 系统简便：高效、可靠
• 灵活：大容量
• 低能耗、低噪音：马达驱动，少量使用压缩空气
• 仅适用不缠绕弹簧

• High flexibility: covers a wide dimensional range of springs
• Quick setting: low adjustment times for article change
• Simple system: high efficiency and reliability
• Autonomy: large tank capacity
• Low consumption and low noise: motorized movements,
   limited use of compressed air
• Only for springs that do not tangle

FCF/FCL FEATURES

Adjustable 1140 - 1840 mm 可调
(44.88 - 72.44‘’)

1100 mm
(44.3’)

External diameter
外径

Tank capacity
容量

Spring exit height
弹簧出口高度

Dimensions
尺寸

Compatible with:
兼容

Only cylindrical springs that do not tangle. For each type of spring, 
checks must be carried out by sending samples to MicroStudio. 
仅适用于不缠绕圆柱弹簧。对于其它类型弹簧，需寄样给MicroStudio
确认。

AVAILABLE MODELS 型号 FCF2 - FCL2 FCF3 - FCL3

10 ÷ 29 mm
(.39 ÷ 1.14’’)

16 ÷ 62 mm 
(.62 ÷ 2.44’’)

2 x external diameter
2 倍 外径

2 x external diameter
2 倍 外径

70 mm
(2.75’’)

204 mm
(8.03’’)

25 liters 250 liters

627 x 650 mm
(24.68 x 25.6’’)

2600 x 1600 mm
(102.36 x 62.99’’)

MC54-150 / RDZ500 / RDZ900 MC54-1000 / MC5-2000 / MC5-4000

Min length
最小长度

Max length
最大长度

Shape
形状

SPRINGS FEATURES 弹簧特性

GENERAL FEATURES 一般特性



2

R
E

L05 - M
icroStudio reserves the right to m

odify instrum
ents and m

achines w
ithout prior notice. Im

ages are for illustrative purpose only.

FCL3

FCF3
MC54-1000

FCL2
FCF2

RDZ900

FCF2 / FCL2 FCF3 / FCL3

OPTIONAL FC-OP-04
MOTORIZED HOPPER
选配FC-OP-04 料斗


